0161 445 4040 | info@select-interiors.com | select-interiors.com
Select Interiors Ltd, 31a Tib Street, Manchester, M4 1LX
select-interiors.com
niture
t
fur
You can fi nd us on:
t: 0161 445 4040 : f: 0161 445 2390 e: admin@select-interiors.com

Left Hand Shown
9
Shelves & Link PlatesHow to Order Shelves & Link Plates
Description Code Description Price
378 x 378 x 18 £34
MX-SS Any frame when shelves NOT positioned side by side
2no 378 x 378 x 18 £54
MX-DS Double Frame when shelves are positioned side by side
MX-2LP-KIT Pack of 10 £25
MX-3LP-KIT Pack of 10 £28
MX-4LP-KIT Pack of 10 £30
Single MFC Shelf
Double MFC Shelves
2 Way Link Plate
3 Way Link Plate
4 Way Link Plate
Codes for board finishes:
Walnut (N), Canadian Maple (CM), Japanese Ash (J), Beech (B), Light Oak (LO), Calva Oak (CO), Silver (S), Grey (G), White (W), Santiago Cherry
(SC), Stone Oak (SO), Black (BL), Anthracite (AN), Dijon Walnut (DN), Verade Oak (VO), Mocha (M), Slate (ST)
Codes for trim finishes:
Black (BL), White (W), Silver (S)
MX-SS
Supplied with
4no 2 Way Link Plates (MX-2LP)
MX-DS
Supplied with
4no 2 Way Link Plates (MX-2LP)
2no 3 Way Link Plates (MX-3LP)
Supplied with fixing screws
Supplied with fixing screws
Supplied with fixing screws
4 Way Link Plates are used
to span across
2 frames and 2 shelves
2 Way Link Plates are used
to mount an individual
shelf or fix together 2
frames
3 Way Link Plates are used
to mount 2 shelves across
a frame or a single shelf
and 2 frames
4 Way Link Plates
2 Way Link Plates
3 Way Link Plates
8
Description Code W x D x H No Port inc Port (-P)
MX-BT66 600 x 600 x 740 £245 £283
MX-BT76 700 x 600 x 740 £249 £287
MX-BT86 800 x 600 x 740 £265 £303
MX-BT106 1000 x 600 x 740 £273 £311
MX-BT126 1200 x 600 x 740 £293 £331
MX-BT66M 600 x 600 x 740 £254 £292
MX-BT76M 700 x 600 x 740 £258 £296
MX-BT86M 800 x 600 x 740 £275 £313
MX-BT106M 1000 x 600 x 740 £285 £323
MX-BT126M 1200 x 600 x 740 £306 £344
Description Code W x D x H Description Price
MX-PWT6 600 x 300 x 1050 No Bookcase End £223
MX-PWT7 700 x 300 x 1050 No Bookcase End £230
MX-PWT8 800 x 300 x 1050 No Bookcase End £238
MX-PWT10 1000 x 300 x 1050 No Bookcase End £250
MX-PWT12 1200 x 300 x 1050 No Bookcase End £265
MX-PWT6-SBE 600 x 300 x 1050 Single Bookcase End £253
MX-PWT7-SBE 700 x 300 x 1050 Single Bookcase End £258
MX-PWT8-SBE 800 x 300 x 1050 Single Bookcase End £265
MX-PWT10-SBE 1000 x 300 x 1050 Single Bookcase End £280
MX-PWT12-SBE 1200 x 300 x 1050 Single Bookcase End £295
MX-PWT10-DBE 1000 x 300 x 1050 Double Bookcase End £293
MX-PWT12-DBE 1200 x 300 x 1050 Double Bookcase End £308
MX-PLT6 600 x 300 x 1050 Planter Top £223
MX-PLT7 700 x 300 x 1050 Planter Top £230
MX-PLT8 800 x 300 x 1050 Planter Top £238